25 Mayis 2023 Persembe

7. Kosu Saat:
ikramiye

S At ismi
1.MEGASTAR
2.HEDBE
3.YILDIRIMZI

4 AFERDITA
5.CANOGLUCAN
6.SARIYERLI

7 TUNCDAG
8.AKDAG FIRTINASI
9.07BATU
10.TUNCER
11.TUMBUL GICEGI

A2 WO NOO A WN

- O

1.)164.000 &

Yas
Tyaa
6yaa
Syaa
Syak
Syaa
S5yka
S5yda
4dyaa
8yka
6yaa
Tyak

Deklareler
KV-6/DHOW
2)65.600 £
Orijin(Baba - Anne)
TURBO - HEKIM
BERKSOY - DIZi
SONALP- YESILCAY

KAIZBERT (RU) - TURBOTAY
HZLITAY - TANEMCAN
KAIZBERT (RU) - AYDINGUZEL
¢ZDURAN - RAZIYE

ORCUIN- ILKORU

TAMERINOGLU - AFITAP
KAIZBERT (RU) - FORRAYDR
KAIZBERT (RU) - TUVBUL FATOS

Siklet
61,5
59,5
59,5
57,5
57,5
56,5
56,5
56
55,5
55,5
57,5

58 kg, 59,50 kg,

Jokey
OYILDIRIM
ASOZEN
Kosmaz
Kosmaz
VED.ABIS
Kosmaz
E.CANKAYA
AGELIK
Kosmaz
AKURSUN
MAKYAVUZ

3.)32.800 £

Sahip
YUNUS ADVAN
HIKMET CELIK
MEHMET ALBAYRAK
SEVING OZMVEN
MUHARREM CAN
REMZIYE AKKILIC
IBRAHIMHAKKI BOYRAZ
SITKI SIMSEK
OMERBILIR
CAHIT CETINSU
RESIT TUMBUL

Ankara Hipdromu (17. Yans Giinii)

1400 Kum
4)16.400 ¢

Antrendrii
R.TASDELEN
HAS.YILDIRIM
MEH.CELIK
TU.TURAN
D.TEKELI
R.GUNELI
MERT KORKMAZ
|LAKKILIC
U.ARSLAN
ARAYDIN
R.TASDELEN

HP
102
84
92
93
77
92
95
89
93
101
100

Son6 Y.
215341
191261
622237
111384
323322
6-24921
278313
417605
345846
4-36425
244531



